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Ergebnisse:

Graustein/Schönheide I 827 Krauschwitz II 896 Hörlitz I 1124
Richter, Andreas 49 162 162 Rosenstengel, Jürgen 152 282 282 Schneider, Felix 104 265 265
Schenker, Manfred 99 210 372 Kanter, Werner 96 200 482 Fionzek, Frank 126 258 523
Schenker, Eberhard 130 248 620 Blumberg, Constantin 103 225 707 Schneider, Dirk 160 321 844
Diedrich, Ralf 101 207 827 Nowusch, Reinhard 91 189 896 Engel, Sven 141 280 1124

BLH I 918 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 977
Schneider, Gerd 118 227 227 Schober, Marcel 130 256 256
Wolff, Christian 89 211 438 Richter, Lutz 123 246 502
Weinzierl, Ricardo 116 234 672 Herziger, Alyn 140 245 747
Masur, Jens 101 246 918 Marusch, Manfred 136 230 977

Spremberg, FSV III 907 Bohsdorf I 1134
Federau, Frank 97 212 212 Säglitz, Dirk 144 292 292
Jantke, Ulf 99 183 395 Koall, Olaf 130 254 546
Klausch, Frank 125 238 633 Scholz, Raimo 139 282 828
Scholta, Michael 127 274 907 Fischer, Hartmut 166 306 1134

Sonnewalde I 738 Forst II 602 Kirchhain I 747
Schnee, Bernd 90 170 170 Koal, Sylvio 56 125 125 Steuer, Andreas 93 176 176
Pohl, Bernd 77 180 350 Haupt, Holger 77 138 263 Vehstedt, Bernd 94 184 360
König, Ingo 100 174 524 Koal, Ralf 91 159 422 Henschel, Paul 92 198 558
Bohlen, Marco 110 214 738 Jank, Detlef 99 180 602 Schäfer, Rainer 96 189 747

Spremberg, SC I 843 Forst I 1022
Krüger, Hans-Jürgen 66 205 205 Adolf, Frank 111 237 237
Prach, Thomas 110 216 421 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 108 236 473
Ardelt, Steffen 69 168 589 Schulz, Sven 122 265 738
Kamka, Christian 126 254 843 Adolf, Thomas 131 284 1022

Hörlitz II 875 Finsterwalde I 1034
Preusche, Kay 87 187 187 Gampe, Jan 133 267 267
Fischer, Rico 98 246 433 Poeschke, Stefan 119 235 502
Walczak, Günter 111 210 643 Hanke, André 149 270 772
Neubauer, Jens 147 232 875 Aßmann, Maik 155 262 1034

Zeckerin I 826 Krauschwitz I 950
Landeck, Manfred 88 188 188 Brauske, Hubert 130 260 260
Naundorf, Dietmar 115 225 413 Junek, Jens 98 221 481
Egler, Stephan 110 211 624 Kunz, Benno 101 210 691
Richter, Christoph 100 202 826 Stiller, Rico 130 259 950

Spremberg, FSV II 968 Tschernitz I 1243
Kobienia, Toni 112 220 220 Thomas, Christoph 161 315 315
Schulze, Mike 156 276 496 Drobig, Paul 153 302 617
Wille, Michael 91 224 720 Gürbig, Reinhard 156 325 942
Peter, Edgar 142 248 968 Schmidt, Axel 151 301 1243

Schw. Pumpe/Terpe II 915 Gablenz I 979 Kausche I 913
Scharoba, Matthias 119 260 260 Brauner, Roger 115 232 232 Henoch, Enrico 96 191 191
Krawietz, Siegmar 96 157 417 Zech, Michael 139 275 507 Klopfer, Peter 132 226 417
Schwenke, André 135 272 689 Spichal, Robert 118 212 719 Reiter, René 123 228 645
Zudolski, Wolfgang 131 226 915 Lux, Maurice 136 260 979 Jurk, Werner 111 268 913
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